5-6 Girls Team Results

SMAC/St. Gertrude East-West Invitational
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5-6 Boys Team Results
SMAC / St. Gertudes East/West Invitational Track Meet

75 800 400 ( 400 100 | 200 | 800 (1600 | Shot Long | High

Team Run { Relay | Relay| Run | Run | Run | Run [ Relay| Put | Discus | Jump | Jump | West| East

St. Gertrude 1.0 5.0 5.0 11.0

SMAC -

St. Veronica

IHM 3.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 5.0

Walnut Hills

St. Peter/Paul

All Saints

Springer

St. Clement 1.0

Bond Hill 5.0 .
OLSH -
St. Mary's (Hyde Park) -

Guardian Angels 5.0 5.0
Annunciation -
Mariemont 1.0 1.0
Totals-East 3.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 9.0 5.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 42

Little Flower -

Sacred Heart 1.0 1.0
St. Bart's 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0
St. Catherine 1.0 1.0
St. James 1.0 1.0
St. Jude -

OLL 1.0 1.0

oLV N
St. Ann's Groesbeck -

St. Martin -
Bethany -
Mother Theresa 5.0 5 10.0
Assumption 1.0 1.0 2.0
St. John Dry Ridge .
St. John Harrison 3 3.0
St. Ignatius 3.0 5 3 3 3 3.0 ] 20.0
St. James of Valley -

Totals-West 6 5 3 6 4 5 8 9 4 4 54




EAST-WEST INVITA TIONAL, APRIL 30, 2005
MADEIRA HIGH SCHOOL, CINCINNATI, OHIO
5-6 BOYS RESULTS

Field Events

High Jump

1. Neal Eckstein St. Gertrude-E 50

2. Colton Brauning St. Ignatius-W 4’4

3. Jalen Cook Assumption-W 4’0

4, David Guilford Sacred Heart 3°10

5. Colin Martin Sacred Heart 3’10

6. Geoffrey Gebhardt  Guardian Angels 3’10

Long Jump

1. Jake Broadbeck Guardian Angels-E 1474 3; **

2. Max Barlag St. Ignatius-W 13’11

3. Ben Scheiner St. Catherine-W 13’5 %

4. David Guilford Sacred Heart 13’4 %

5. Ben Ingle St. John-Harrison 13°2 %

6. Even Boychan THM 12°9 4
Joey Zang St. James 12°9 %
Dan Corona SMAC 12°9
Kevin Kluessner St. John-Harrison 12’8 4
Zach Kurzalis Visitation 12°7 %

Shotput

1. Patrick Coyne St. Bart’s-W 37°0%*

2. Ryan Schnieber St. Ignatius-W 34’7

3. Steven Groh St. Clement-E 27°5

4. Sean Fitzgerald St. James 26’ 10 %4

5. Cole Hazenfield Guardian Angels 257

6. Zach Fleming Guardian Angels 25°5
Jake Moore St. Catherine 25°3
Chad Kunze St. Ignatius 25’1
Daniel Corgan Springer School 25’0
QGabe Stiver SMAC 24’3

** Indicates New Meet Record established



Discus

1. Patrick Coyne St. Bart’s-W

2. Ryan Schneiber St. Ignatius-W

3. Jacob Sander Sacred Heart-W

4. Zach Fleming Guardian Angels

5. Basil DeJong Springer School

6. Jake Kavener Springer School
Wyatt Landers Annunciation
Chris Groh St. Clement
Colin Martin Sacred Heart
Gabe Stiver SMAC

Running Events

100 M Run

1. Tyler Dehaven MTCES-W

2. Trey Sherman Bond Hill-E

3. Ryan Kamepel OLL-W

4, Joe Zang St. James

5. Tom Kacner Assumption

6. Ali Barnes Bond Hill

4X200 Relay

L. St. Bart’s ~W

2. Visitation-W

3. Sacred Heart-W

4, Guardian Angels

5. HM

6. St. Gertrude

75M Run

1. Tyler Dehaven MTCES-W

2. Will Ives IHM-E

3. Tom Kacner Assumption-W

4. Mike Volpe St. James

5. Ryan Kampel OLL

6. John Bechard St. Martin

** Indicates New Meet Record estaBlished

93°11%*
73’9
71°6
60’10
60’5
59’8
59°2
58’10
58’5
58°2

13.82
14.39
14.47
14.78
14.85
15.22

- 2:0941

2:10.82
2:11.53
2:13.16
2:13.17
2:17.77

10.64
10.84
10.86
10.99
11.02
11.31



4X100 Relay

Bond Hill-E
Visitation-W
Assumption-W
IHM

St. Gertrude
St. Ignatius

SRR

400 M Run

David Lawrence
Reiss Ywellig
Dominic Pavepinto
Callen Hughes
Graeme Horten
Steven Sieber
Max Watkins

Alex Jung

Dan Corona

Craig White

AU e

800 M Run

-David Lawrence
Max Borlag
Matthew Nie
Mark Trimble
Robby Flanigan
Ryan Knox
Colton Brauning
Jake Schoenung
Craig Koenig
Sam Wade

Sl ol ol A

IHM-E

St. John-Harrison-W

St. Gertrude-E
St. Veronica
Seven Hills
Guardian Angels
St. Gertrude

St. James

SMAC

St. James

IHM-E

St. Ignatius-W
St. James-W
St. Ignatius
St. Bart’s
Visttation

St. Ignatius
St. Jude

St. Ignatius
Sacred Heart

** Indicates New Meet Record es'téblished

1:02.74
1:02.96
1:03.25
1:03.65
1:03.94
1:04.09

1:05.60
1:10.92
1:11.88
1:12.15
1:12.91
1:13.19
1:13.50
1:16.39
1:16.83
1:17.71

2:31.87%*
2:36.94
2:38.19
2:44.60
2:44.97
2:46.47
2:47.34
2:47.80
2:53.77
3:02.11



200 M Run

S

Neal Eckstein
Evan Bayclan
Mathew Balees
Reiss Ywellig

Ali Barnes

Logan Eyer
Andrew Bowen
Luc Betz

Dominic Panepinto
Andy Hall

4X400 Relay

s

St. Ignatius-W
St. Ignatius-W
Bond Hill-E
St. Catherine

St. Gertrude-E
IHM-E
Mariemont-E

St. John-Harrison
Bond Hill

IHM

Seven Hills
Springer School
St. Gertrude
SMAC

** Indicates New Meet Record established

28.96
31.57
31.61
32.04
32.39
32.58
33.42
33.52
33.66
34.15

5:07.99%*
5:16.78
5:21.41
5:28.98



EAST-WEST INVITATIONAL, APRIL 30, 2005
MADEIRA HIGH SHOOL, CINCINNATI, OHIO

5-6 GIRLS RESULTS

Field Events

High Jump

1. Pam Showman
2. Kerry Coddell
3 (tte) Hannah Cohn
3 (tie) Olivia Reilly
5. Erin Murray

6 (tie) Tess Webb

6 (tie) Rachel Baker

Long Jump

Elena Lohr
Melissa Dewitt
Gena Rose Klug
Emily Taylor
Erika Armstead
Alyssa Archeacon
Olivia Jester
Olivia Angel
Amber Satterwhite
Emily Richmond

A ol S

Shotput

Brittany Williams
Avery Walklatski
Jane Delisio
Emma Stiver
Tori Cardone
Rachel Haney
Nicole Tracy
Christy Walker
Stephanie Dailey
Megan Sharo

Sk W=

Sacred Heart-W
St. Ignatius-W
Indian Hill-E
St. Catherine-W
Indian Hill

St. Veronica

St. Catherine

SMAC-E

St. Gertrude-E
SMAC-E

St. Veronica
St. Bart’s

St. James

St. James
MTCES
Assumption
St. Bart’s

Bethany-W

St. Catherine-W
St. Catherine-W
SMAC

Indian Hill

St. Jude

Sacred Heart
Bethany

St. John-DR

. Bethany

** Indicates New Meet Record:éstablished

42
4’2
40
40
40
3’8
3’8

12°7
12°4
12°3
11°11 %
11°11
11°7
11°3
11’1 %
11°1
1170

30°6%*
30°3
28’4
28°0
25’6
25’1
24’1
23’10
23’5
2277



Discus

1. Avery Walklatski St. Catherine-W

2. Jane Delisio St. Catherine-W

3. Liz Bukovinsky Annunciation-E

4. Rachel Baker St. Catherine

5. Tori Cordove Indian Hill

6. Gabrielle Augwer  St. Catherine
Hannah Ungruhe St. Clement
Nicole Tracy Sacred Heart
Emma Stiver SMAC
Megan Sharo Bethany

Running Events

1060 M Run

1. Cami Jackson Assumption-W
Brittany Betts Bethany-W

3. Haleigh Hopkins Bethany-W

4. Kerry Caddell St. Ignatius

5. Keshae Johnson Bond Hill

6. Drasha Torain Walnut Hills

4X200 Relay

1. St. Bart’s-W

2. SMAC-E

3. St. James-W

4, Guardian Angels

S, Guardian Angles

6. Sacred Heart

** Indicates New Meet Record éstablished

66’1%*
65’7
59’8
56’0
55’9
50’9
48’11
48’9
46’6
463

13.88
13.88
14.01
14.03
14.54
14.80

2:10.77%*
2:11.52
2:11.79
2:12.25
2:17.19
2:18.18



75 M Run

A

Haleigh Hopkins
Jasmyn Brown
Olivia Jeste
Ellyn Gruber
Drasha Torain
Megan Pflum

4X100 Relay

Bond Hill-E
Assumption-W
Seven Hills-E
SMAC

Guardian Angels
St. Bart’s

400 M Run

Britney Williams
Brittany Betts
Sarah Rosenblum
Chelsea Rokosz
Rebecca Heise
Malia Wenning
Maggie Weaver
Kelsey Wolf
Megan Sharp
Sarah Mazzei

800 M Run

LI NS A

Emily Richmond
Lauren Clark
Natalie Ragouzis
Kelsey Wolf

Sam Kent

Erin Murray
Randi Lake
Maxine Pincumber
Colleen Morris
Danielle Zucker

Bethany-W
Assumption-W

St. James-W
Guardian Angels-E
Walnut Hills

OLL

Bethany-W
Bethany-W
Seven Hills-E
[HM

Guardian Angels
St. Ignatius

St. James

SMAC

Bethany

OLL

St. Bart’s-W
Guardian Angels-E
St. James-W
SMAC

St. Ignatius

St. Jude

HM

Guardian Angels
St. Gertrude

Indian Hill

** Indicates New Meet Record established

10.51%*
10.76
11.23
11.23
11.59
11.66

59.60%*
1:02.10
1:02.18
1:02.35
1:03.48
1:04.89

1:09.91**
1:11.74
1:12.37
1:12.61
1:13.29
1:13.94
1:14.05
1:15.45
1:16.18
1:16.29

2:44.70%*
2:45.38
2:48.04
2:57.12
2:58.80
2:59.47
3:01.72
3:02.78
3:04.19
3:05.38



200 M Run

1. Jasmyn Brown Assumption-W

2. Erika Armstead St. Bart’s-W

3. Pam Showman Sacred Heart-W

4. Haleigh Hopkins Bethany

5. Melissa Dewitt St. Gertrude

6. Brittany Williams  Bethany
Jaimie Richards Guardian Angels
Cami Jackson Assumption
Sydney Bell St. John-DR
Drasha Torain Walnut Hills

4X400 Relay

1. St. James-W

2. Bond Hill-E

3. Guardian Angels-E

4. St. Ignatius

5. SMAC

6. IHM

** Indicates New Meet Recoi‘d established

29.86%*
30.67
30.74
31.12
31.28
31.58
31.61
31.66
31.80
32.01

5:06.33%*
5:06.91
5:13.40
5:20.73
5:24.24
5:25.16



